
St. Francis de Paula Lector’s Schedule for  

October, November and December 2023 

 

 

Thank you for your being a Lector at St. Francis de Paula.  If you are unable to serve on 
the day assigned, please arrange for another Lector to take your place.  If you cannot 
find another Lector to take your place, please let your Co-Lector know you will be 
absent.  Thank you and God Bless You.  

Lector/Phone No./Email Address 
Steve & Liz Chavez  (575) 430-4362 188beth@gmail.com 
Andrea Carrillo  (575) 491-6272 carrillo_andrea@yahoo.com 
Demetrius Armijo-Vigil (Jude) judevigil16@gmail.com 
Irma Melendrez  
Myles Gaston (Jennifer) (575) 430-8930 / txnmfungirl@yahoo.com 
Deacon Mariano (575) 442-0430 /  mcm344484@gmail.com / stfrancisdepaula@gmail.com  
Maureen A. Smith / smith2@tularosa.net  
Rosa Baca / (575) 430-4656 / rosamota172@gmail. Com 
Quentin Rodriguez (575) 921-2289 
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October 2023 
Date Mass Time  Reader 1 Reader 2 

  
Saturday,  September 30 
 

5:30 pm  Steve Chavez Liz Chavez 

Sunday, October 1 
 

11:00 am  Maureen Smith Quentin Rodriguez  

     
Saturday, October 7 
 

5:30 pm  Rosa Baca  

Sunday, October 8 11:00 am  Andrea Carrillo Myles Gaston 
 

Saturday, October 14 
 

5:30 pm  Quentin Rodriguez  Irma Melendrez 

Sunday, October 15 11:00 am  Maureen Smith Rosa Baca 
     
Saturday, October 21 
 

5:30 pm  Steve Chavez Liz Chavez 

Sunday, October 22 
 

11:00 am  Andrea Carrillo Demetrius Vigil 

 
Saturday,  October 28 
 

5:30 pm  Quentin Rodriguez Irma Melendrez 

Sunday, October 29 11:00 am  Maureen Smith Myles Gaston 
 

  



November 2023 
Date Mass Time  Reader 1 Reader 2 

Saturday,  November 4 
 

5:30 p.m.  Andrea Carrillo  

Sunday, November 5 11:00 am  Rosa Baca Myles Gaston 
 

Saturday, November 11 
 

5:30 pm  Steve Chavez Liz Chavez 

Sunday, November 12 11:00 am  Maureen Smith Quentin Rodriguez 
 
Saturday, November 18 
 

5:30 pm  Andrea Carrillo Irma Melendrez 

Sunday, November 19 11:00 am  Quentin Rodriguez Demetrius Vigil 
     
Thursday, November 23 
Thanksgiving Day  

10:00 am  Maureen Smith  

     
Saturday, November 25 5:30 pm  Steve Chavez Liz Chavez 
Sunday, November 26 11:00 am  Andrea Carrillo Myles Gaston 

 

December 2023 
Date Mass Time  Reader 1 Reader 2 

Saturday,  December 2 5:30 pm  Andrea Carrillo Irma Melendrez 
Sunday,  December 3 11:00 am  Maureen Smith Myles Gaston 
     
Friday, December 8 
“The Immaculate 
Conception” Holy Day of 
Obligation 

  Steve Chavez Liz Chavez 

     
Saturday, December 9 5:30 pm  Rosa Baca Quentin Rodriguez 
Sunday, December 10 11:00 am  Andrea Carrillo Demetrius Vigil 



     
Saturday, December 16 5:30 pm  Steve Chavez Liz Chavez 
Sunday, December 17 11:00 am  Maureen Smith Rosa Baca 
     
Saturday, December 23 
 

5:30 pm  Rosa Baca Irma Melendrez 

Sunday,  December 24 
Christmas Eve 

  Myles Gaston Quentin Rodriguez 

Monday, December 25 
Christmas Day 

  Maureen Smith Demetrius Vigil  

 

 


